

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1845 of 2021

Petitioner :- Ram Udit And Another

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Tripathi B.G. Bhai, Pramod Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Sanjai Kumar Pandey

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

Learned Standing Counsel prays for and is granted three weeks further time to file counter affidavit. Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, may be filed within one week thereafter.

List immediately after a month.

Interim order granted earlier shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 21.12.2021

S.P.